
JEA Bid Opening for March 28, 2023

Bid Tab

1411059846 (RFP) – Page 1
Engineering Services for the Cisco Drive - Westlake 

WTP to Garden St - Transmission Water Main Project
Submitted Responses

ARCADIS U.S. INC. Received

ARDURRA GROUP, INC. Received

Chen Moore and Associates Inc Received

Construction Engineering Services Consultants Inc. Received

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT TECHNICAL SERVICES (CMTS) Received

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC. Received



JEA Bid Opening for March 28, 2023

Bid Tab

1411059846 (RFP) Page 2
Engineering Services for the Cisco Drive - Westlake 

WTP to Garden St - Transmission Water Main Project
Submitted Responses

GAI CONSULTANTS, INC. Received

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES Received

MCKIM & CREED, INC. Received

MOTT MACDONALD FLORIDA, LLC Received

WESTON & SAMPSON ENGINEERS, INC. Received

WGI, INC. Received



JEA Bid Opening for March 28, 2023

Bid Tab

1411119046 (RFP)
One T2 69kV/13.2kV 30/40/50 MVA Transformer for 

Water Street Substation and One T2 138kV/26kV 
30/40/50 MVA Starratt Road Substation

Submitted Responses

DELTA STAR INC Received

PROLEC-GE WAUKESHA, INC. Received

SUPERIOR POWER PRODUCTS Received


